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Project Name: Comprehensive Landscape Services Contract Administrator: Doris Moore
For Chicago O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Specification No: 97569 RFQ: 3739 Lead Departments: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Monday, September 12, 2011 Time: 10:00 AM Conference Location 10510 West Zemke Road, 2nd Floor,
Chicago, Illinois 60666
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Bennett Santana Business Santana 155 N. Wacker Drive 60606 312-559-9222 bsantana@BSofA.com

Joan Valenza
J & C. Landscaping
LLC d/b/a Olde English
Gardens

14 LaHinch Drive
Lemont, IL 60439

630-243-3356 avch@aol.com

Chad Sauber
J & C. Landscaping
LLC d/b/a Olde English
Gardens

14 LaHinch Drive
Lemont, IL 60439 690-453-1669 oldenlishgardens@gmail.com

Tony Valenza
J & C. Landscaping
LLC d/b/a Olde English
Gardens

14 LaHinch Drive
Lemont, IL 60439 630-243-3356 avchi@aol.com

Javier Diaz Seven D. Construction
Co.

2000 West 43rd Street
Chicago, IL 60609 773-735-0401 sevendiaz@aol.com

Mauro Gavilanes Seven D. Construction
Co.

2000 West 43rd Street
Chicago, IL 60609 773-735-0401 mauro@7dconstruction.com

Euilio Rodriguez Eagles Landscape 5833 Maple Ave.
Berkley, IL 60163 708-243-2633 euiliorodriguez34@yahoo.com
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Peg Isaacson Christy Webber
Landscapes

2900 West Ferdinand Street 773-533-0477 peg@christywebber.com

Christy Webber Christy Webber
Landscapes

2900 West Ferdinand Street 773-533-0477 Christy@christywebber.com

Bernie Carranza Christy Webber
Landscapes

2900 West Ferdinand Street 773-533-0477 Bernie@christywebber.com

Dorothy Izewski City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-7271

David Bowman City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-7089 dbowman@o’hare.com

Doris Moore City Of Chicago
Department of Procurement
Services
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@cityofchicago.org


